MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL MATTHEW G. REGAN
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

210 JORALEMON STREET

BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—vs—

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by ARTHUR VIGAR, Auctioneer,

on Thursday November 14, 2024

at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S TOWING 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY, 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER

1 2021 TESLA H85SKS NJ 5YJYGDEE8MF191720 TLT LEASING CORP

2 2022 NISSA LAE4189 NY 1IN4BL4CV5NN357480 CAPITAL;ONE;AUTO
CREDIT;ACCEPTANCE

3 2022 FORD 9ABF449 CA 2FMPK4J96NBA00955 BCU

4 2019 JEEP MFB6869 PA 1C4PJLDB7KD110791 CARVANA LLC

5 2023 VOLKS LAF1192 NY 3VVEFX7B26PM330862

6 2020 TESLA HUT6225 NY 5YJXCBE28LF299366 TLT LEASING CORP

7 2017 KIA LEB4038 NY 5XYPGDA35HG302478 GLOBAL; LENDING; SVCS

8 2017 HONDA N2 9MUA NJ 1HGCR3F91HA(024566 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP

9 2006 HONDA KBJ9807 NY SHSRD78526U427767

10 2021 HYUND LJG4391 NY KMB8R3DHE4MU214828 AMERICREDIT;

11 2010 JAGUA KZw1413 NY SAJWAOFA3AHR72980 CLOVER;COMMERCIAL

12 2016 TOYOT LzJ0873 PA 2T3BFREV6GW456767

13 2002 TOYOT KRT2883 NY JTDBF30K020035635

14 2006 HONDA FWwM2301 NY SHSRD78546U435725

15 2023 HYUND P3A2WN AZ S5NMJBCAE7PH224029 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

16 2022 TRANSPRO 292BM4 NY LLPTGKBNON1090481

17 1995 ME KTY7527 NY WDBBA45CXFAO16191

18 2017 ME KJD7977 NY 4JGDASHBS5HA967593

19 2005 CHEVY TBM581 GA 2CNDL13F356159555

20 2016 ME LCE8793 NY WDDUG8CB3GA246026 AMERICAN;CREDIT

21 2009 HONDA LDF3818 NY 5FNYF48429B000418

22 2013 VOLKSWAGON LEK6296 NY 1VWBP7A36DC107383

23 2021 SUBARU LKT1466 NY JF2GTABC7M8201308 TD BANK NA

24 2010 ME LRE2067 NY WDDGF8BB4AF436820

25 2015 MAZDA HYG1004 NY JM1GJ1V65F1170761

26 2010 NISSA KzZT1764 NY 1N4AA5API9AC857773

27 2017 NISSA 07A8CJ AZ 3N1CE2CPOHL354444 CAMELBACK FINANCE INC

28 2012 VOLKS MLF9639 PA 3VWDP7AJ1CM130137

29 2022 CHEVR KTK8158 NY 3GNAXUEV4NL126357 GM; FINANCIAL

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the
year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for
safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be
researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle
Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL MATTHEW G. REGAN
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

210 JORALEMON STREET

BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—vs—

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by ARTHUR VIGAR, Auctioneer, on Thursday November 14, 2024
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S TOWING 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY, 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER
30 2017 AUDI Z'715MPU NJ WAUDNAF48HN047307 CARVANA LLC
31 2018 FORD LLB8391 NY 1FMCU9J94JUB78857 CARVANA LLC

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the
year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for
safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be
researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle
Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

